
 INTERNAL#

Schmidt Tobias

Schneider Richard

Schmidl Marcus

Spieler

Schmid Gerald

Riedl Marco

Burzler Michael

Wölkhammer Christian

Schöpfl Albert

Schneider Werner

Glossner Josef

Kürzinger Manfred

Weinmann Christian

Lepej Goran

Wachter Dominik

1-2 Riedl Marco Schmid Gerald 4:6 6:3 4:6

Spiel

Nr. 1

09:30 Uhr

Nr. 2

09:30 Uhr

Nr. 4

Nr. 5

Nr. 6

Nr. 8

Nr. 10

13-14

11-12

9-10

7-8

13

14

Schmidl Marcus Schneider Richard 6:2 6:7 9:11

12

Wachter Dominik 3:6 6:7

Weinmann Christian Lepej Goran 4:6 6:4 10:7

Burzler Michael Wölkhammer Christian 5:7 6:4 11:9

Schmidt Tobias

4

Platzierungsspiele 2024 VM Herren

Platzierung Spieler Gr. 1 Spieler Gr. 2 Ergebnis

5-6

3-4

Glossner Josef Kürzinger Manfred 6:2 6:2

Schöpfl Albert Schneider Werner 6:1 6:1

Platzierung
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